User's Guide
SQG15-AC - 1.5 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe
SQG15-DC - 1.5 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe
SQG30-AC - 3.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe
SQG30-DC - 3.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe
SQG60-AC - 6.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe
SQG60-DC - 6.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe
Made in Sweden by Sensepeek AB, Verkstadsgatan 2, Vellinge, Sweden
Rev 1.1 - Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Safety
To prevent possible death, personal injury, electrical shock, fire or damage to the